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順  位 ク ラ ブ 名 氏　名 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 計 団　体

田中　信彦 102.7 103.0 105.7 105.6 105.6 106.1 628.7

1 ホーネット 田中　智晴 103.6 104.2 103.9 104.6 104.8 105.2 626.3 1877.3

小笠原利幸 102.2 103.1 105.8 104.7 102.6 103.9 622.3 日本新

篠原　章宏 103.9 104.0 102.4 104.9 105.5 104.6 625.3

2 神奈川SC 清水　直樹 102.7 103.9 103.2 105.1 103.4 103.6 621.9 1868.8

信田　健介 105.1 101.4 103.2 102.4 105.3 104.2 621.6

松島　　愛 103.2 104.1 106.2 104.1 103.4 105.0 626.0

3 フロッグ 南出　裕志 102.6 105.1 103.3 103.2 103.8 102.6 620.6 1864.3

松永　　修 103.0 101.5 103.9 103.5 102.3 103.5 617.7

城口　保雄 103.5 103.4 105.2 104.9 102.6 101.3 620.9

4 N R T 大山　和馬 103.7 102.8 104.1 102.8 103.0 103.9 620.3 1858.1

関川　孝雄 103.9 102.1 104.1 102.6 103.1 101.1 616.9

田中　克幸 103.0 104.3 105.6 103.4 104.4 104.3 625.0

5 S O S 篠　　行雄 102.7 102.7 101.6 103.1 102.7 102.7 615.5 1854.9

田中　　敏 103.0 101.6 102.5 101.5 102.3 103.5 614.4

山村　行也 99.7 104.1 104.1 103.3 103.8 102.8 617.8

6 スターチス 佐藤　　透 103.8 103.1 102.9 103.6 99.8 101.9 615.1 1846.6

上原　藤男 104.1 102.4 103.0 100.7 101.5 102.0 613.7

河野　　仁 103.1 100.9 103.6 100.6 102.3 101.9 612.4

7 KSCダッシュ 岩崎　雄亮 99.9 103.0 102.2 102.8 103.1 100.8 611.8 1829.8

冨樫　修太 102.5 100.5 101.5 99.8 100.9 100.4 605.6

神田　元昭 104.8 101.9 102.3 102.0 102.5 103.6 617.1

8 正　直　村 榊原　仁三 103.2 99.4 101.5 101.0 101.7 102.2 609.0 1823.6

礒貝　昭男 101.9 102.2 99.3 102.1 99.3 92.7 597.5
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順 位 ク ラ ブ 名 氏　　名 1 2 3 4 5 6 合　計 X

1 ホーネット 田中　信彦 102.7 103.0 105.7 105.6 105.6 106.1 628.7 54

2 ホーネット 田中　智晴 103.6 104.2 103.9 104.6 104.8 105.2 626.3 51

3 フロッグ 松島　　愛 103.2 104.1 106.2 104.1 103.4 105.0 626.0 50

4 神奈川SC 篠原　章宏 103.9 104.0 102.4 104.9 105.5 104.6 625.3 49

5 S O S 田中　克幸 103.0 104.3 105.6 103.4 104.4 104.3 625.0 46

6 ホーネット 小笠原利幸 102.2 103.1 105.8 104.7 102.6 103.9 622.3 46

7 神奈川SC 清水　直樹 102.7 103.9 103.2 105.1 103.4 103.6 621.9 46

8 神奈川SC 信田　健介 105.1 101.4 103.2 102.4 105.3 104.2 621.6 45

9 N R T 城口　保雄 103.5 103.4 105.2 104.9 102.6 101.3 620.9 44

10 フロッグ 南出　裕志 102.6 105.1 103.3 103.2 103.8 102.6 620.6 44

11 N R T 大山　和馬 103.7 102.8 104.1 102.8 103.0 103.9 620.3 42

12 スターチス 山村　行也 99.7 104.1 104.1 103.3 103.8 102.8 617.8 41

13 フロッグ 松永　　修 103.0 101.5 103.9 103.5 102.3 103.5 617.7 41

14 正　直　村 神田　元昭 104.8 101.9 102.3 102.0 102.5 103.6 617.1 41

15 N R T 関川　孝雄 103.9 102.1 104.1 102.6 103.1 101.1 616.9 39

16 S O S 篠　　行雄 102.7 102.7 101.6 103.1 102.7 102.7 615.5 38

17 スターチス 佐藤　　透 103.8 103.1 102.9 103.6 99.8 101.9 615.1 38

18 S O S 田中　　敏 103.0 101.6 102.5 101.5 102.3 103.5 614.4 37

19 スターチス 上原　藤男 104.1 102.4 103.0 100.7 101.5 102.0 613.7 37

20 ホーネット 野嵜　健二 102.3 102.9 101.3 101.2 103.1 102.4 613.2 36

21 KSCダッシュ 河野　　仁 103.1 100.9 103.6 100.6 102.3 101.9 612.4 35

22 KSCダッシュ 岩崎　雄亮 99.9 103.0 102.2 102.8 103.1 100.8 611.8 34

23 正　直　村 榊原　仁三 103.2 99.4 101.5 101.0 101.7 102.2 609.0 27

24 KSCダッシュ 冨樫　修太 102.5 100.5 101.5 99.8 100.9 100.4 605.6 27

25 正　直　村 礒貝　昭男 101.9 102.2 99.3 102.1 99.3 92.7 597.5 24
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